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Date: 03/01/2019 GALION CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT Page: 1
Time: 1:45 pm SORT BY VENDOR NAME (CHEKPY)
CHECK DATES BETWEEN 02/01/2019 AND 02/28/2019
ALL CHECKS SELECTED

TRAN P.O. IT INVOICE TRAN ACCOUNT CODE DISTRIBUTION
SEQ DESCRIPTION NUMBER NUMBER NO NUMBER DATE TIFND FUNC OBJ SCC SUBJ OU ILJOB ITEM AMOUNT

Check: 073263 Type: W Date: 01/28/19 Vendor: A-1 PRINTING INC. Vendor#: 002669 Stat/Date: VOID: 02/15/19 Bank:

0001 PRINTING Athletic Dept. 1900059 0006 0173874 07/06/18 05 300 4590 512 900S 000000 002 00 000 155.13
Check total: $155.13

Check: 073386 Type: W Date: 02/21/19 Vendor: AAF INTERNATIONAL Vendor#: 008020 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/19 Bank:

0001 MS - Maint Supplies 1900014 0004 91343605 02/07/19 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 003 00 015 637.40
Check total: $637.40

Check: 073435 Type: W Date: 02/27/19 Vendor: AAF INTERNATIONAL Vendor#: 008020 Stat/Date: Bank:

0001 HS - Maint Supplies 1900014 0003 91341889 OK  02/04/19 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 002 00 015 660.96

0002 MS - Maint Supplies 1900014 0004 91341889 OK  02/04/19 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 003 00 015 660.96

0003 IS - Maint Supplies 1900014 0005 91341889 OK  02/04/19 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 008 00 015 660.96

0004 PS - Maint Supplies 1900014 0006 91341889 OK  02/04/19 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 006 00 015 660.96
Check total:  $2,643.84

Check: 073353 Type: W Date: 02/12/19 Vendor: ALEXANDER SHARICK Vendor#: 009765 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/19 Bank:

0001 BLANKET PO - IS PRINCIPAL 1900028 0001 MOESCPrinc FEB 02/07/19 05 001 2421 439 0000 000000 008 00 000 18.56
Check total: $18.56

Check: 073387 Type: W Date: 02/21/19 Vendor: ALEXANDER SHARICK Vendor#: 009765 Stat/Date: Bank:

0001 BLANKET PO - IS PRINCIPAL 1900028 0001 Principal Mtg 02/14/19 05 001 2421 439 0000 000000 008 00 000 18.56
Check total: $18.56

Check: 073436 Type: W Date: 02/27/19 Vendor: ALEXANDER SHARICK Vendor#: 009765 Stat/Date: Bank:

0001 BLANKET PO - IS PRINCIPAL 1900028 0001 SchWatchProgram 02/19/19 05 001 2421 439 0000 000000 008 00 000 18.56
Check total: $18.56

Check: 073354 Type: W Date: 02/12/19 Vendor: AMANDA WATKINS Vendor#: 009519 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/19 Bank:

0001 MS TRAVEL/MEETING EXPENSE 1900057 0002 CPI Training2/6 02/06/19 05 001 1120 439 0000 000000 003 00 035 25.06
Check total: $25.06

Check: 913390 Type: M Date: 02/11/19 Vendor: AMERICAN EXPRESS Vendor#: 900009 Stat/Date: Bank:

CPC
0001 GROUNDS - Maint Supplies 1900014 0009 Marathon/CirclK 01/21/19 05 001 2730 571 0000 000000 000 00 015 5.03
0002 GROUNDS - Maint Supplies 1900014 0009 TractorSupply2 01/24/19 05 001 2730 571 0000 000000 000 00 015 29.99
0003 GROUNDS - Maint Supplies 1900014 0009 TractorSupplyCo 01/03/19 05 001 2730 571 0000 000000 000 00 015 120.00
0004 BUS - OUTSIDE REPAIRS 1900015 0002 Schiebers Auto 01/10/19 05 001 2840 423 0000 000000 000 00 009 20.00
0005 FAX LINES - ALL SCHOOLS 1900134 0001 eFAX JAN2019 01/11/19 05 001 2421 441 0000 000000 000 00 099 85.95
0006 LUNCH FOOD - IS 1900153 0003 Drug Mart 1/08 01/08/19 05 006 3120 560 0000 000000 008 00 000 0.99
0007 Open PO for the 2018-2019 1900250 0001 Amazon 1/09/19 01/09/19 05 001 1120 511 0000 180000 003 16 000 5.91
0008 Open PO for the 2018-2019 1900250 0001 Amazon.com1/09 01/09/19 05 001 1120 511 0000 180000 003 16 000 16.88
0009 Open PO for the 2018-2019 1900251 0001 MF Athletic  01/19/19 05 300 4590 510 900M 000000 003 00 000 514.25
0010 2 NIGHTS 1/24 & 1/25 FOR 1900420 0001 Hilton(Roston1) 01/27/19 05 300 4527 439 900S 000000 002 00 000 282.00



Date: 03/01/2019 GALION CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT Page: 2
Time: 1:45 pm SORT BY VENDOR NAME (CHEKPY)
CHECK DATES BETWEEN 02/01/2019 AND 02/28/2019
ALL CHECKS SELECTED

TRAN P.O. IT INVOICE TRAN ACCOUNT CODE DISTRIBUTION

SEQ DESCRIPTION NUMBER NUMBER NO NUMBER DATE TIFND FUNC OBJ SCC SUBJ OU ILJOB ITEM AMOUNT
0011 2 NIGHTS 1/24 & 1/25 FOR 1900420 0002 Hilton(Roston2) 01/27/19 05 300 4547 439 900S 000000 002 00 000 282.00

0012 Blanket - Open PO School 1900465 0001 Dunkin Donuts 01/16/19 05 007 4600 891 900M 000000 003 00 000 78.94

0013 Open PO for robot competi 1900557 0001 HarborFreight01 01/01/19 05 001 1120 511 0000 000000 003 00 201 161.02

0014 Open PO for robot competi 1900557 0001 Menards 1/07/19 01/07/19 05 001 1120 511 0000 000000 003 00 201 92.60

0015 ONE NIGHT JAN. 17 FOR BAS 1900766 0001 Hyatt Regency 01/18/19 05 300 4511 439 900S 000000 002 00 000 189.50
0016 WRESTLING COACHES STAFF & 1900800 0001 OSU State Wrest 01/08/19 05 300 4528 410 900S 000000 002 00 000 600.00

0017 ORDER PROCESSING FEE 1900800 0002 OSU State Wrest 01/08/19 05 300 4528 410 900S 000000 002 00 000 6.00
0018 CREDIT CARD ORDER FEE 1900800 0003 OSU State Wrest 01/08/19 05 300 4528 410 900S 000000 002 00 000 7.00
0019 Apple - LetsGoOhio Briefi 1900875 0001 AppleConf fligh 01/09/19 05 001 2412 419 0000 000000 000 00 020 466.00

0020 Adapt-Ease Ergonomic Writ 1900881 0001 Amazon 1/15/19 01/15/19 05 516 1230 511 9019 000000 006 00 000 44.99

0021 ESTIMATED COST FOR ARRANG 1900894 0001 TLF-FlowerCart 01/16/19 05 007 4600 891 900S 000000 002 00 000 59.52
0022 2 Cheese Pizzas, 2 Pepper 1900908 0001 Dominos Pizza 01/17/19 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000 50.94

0023 3 Gift Cards, 2 Old Fashi 1900909 0001 Cracker Barrell 01/15/19 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000 57.18

0024 OASSA Legal Seminar 1900934 0001 OASSA(RWilliams 01/07/19 05 001 2421 439 0000 000000 002 00 030 175.00

Check total: ~ $3,351.69
Check: 073437 Type: W Date: 02/27/19 Vendor: AMPLIFY EDUCATION INC Vendor#: 009726 Stat/Date: Bank:
0001 Amplify/DIBELS Next Stud 1900914 0001 INV-008423  01/28/19 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 00 001 446.96
0002 Annual Subscription Renew 1900914 0002 INV-008423  01/28/19 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 008 00 001 302.00
Check total: $748.96
Check: 073388 Type: W Date: 02/21/19 Vendor: AMY GRAHAM Vendor#: 005871 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/19 Bank:

0001 MS TRAVEL/MEETING EXPENSE 1900057 0002 OETC Tech Conf 02/13/19 05 001 1120 439 0000 000000 003 00 035 150.55
Check total: $150.55

Check: 073355 Type: W Date: 02/12/19 Vendor: AMY HEYDINGER Vendor#: 008317 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/19 Bank:

0001 MS TRAVEL/MEETING EXPENSE 1900057 0002 CPI Train2-08 02/06/19 05 001 1120 439 0000 000000 003 00 035 28.16
Check total: $28.16

Check: 913374 Type: M Date: 02/05/19 Vendor: ARBITER PAY ARBITER SPORTS  Vendor#: 900028 Stat/Date: Bank:

0001 GIRLS BASKETBALL OFFICIAL 1900642 0001 Payment 2/05/19 02/05/19 05 300 4532 419 900S 000000 002 00 000 300.00

0002 BOYS BASKETBALL OFFICIALS 1900642 0002 Payment 2/05/19 02/05/19 05 300 4512 419 900S 000000 002 00 000 800.00

0003 WRESTLING OFFICIALS 1900642 0003 Payment 2/05/19 02/05/19 05 300 4528 419 900S 000000 002 00 000 300.00

0004 SWIMMING OFFICIALS 1900642 0004 Payment 2/05/19 02/05/19 05 300 4558 419 900S 000000 002 00 000 100.00
Check total: $1,500.00

Check: 913391 Type: M Date: 02/22/19 Vendor: BALBOA CAPITAL CORPORATION  Vendor#: 900027 Stat/Date: Bank:

0001 MONTHLY PAYMENTSJULY 2018 1900016 0001 2968623 01/30/19 05 001 2850 426 0000 000000 000 00 000 527.27
Check total: $527.27

Check: 073347 Type: W Date: 02/12/19 Vendor: BOUNDLESS BEHAVIORAL HEALTH Vendor#: 008660 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/19 Bank:

0001 ABA AIDE, BEHAVIOR CONSUL 1900943 0001 FY19 JAN 02/04/19 05 001 1246 411 0000 000000 000 00 018 4,000.00
Check total: $4,000.00

Check: 073438 Type: W Date: 02/27/19 Vendor: BRANDON GRANT Vendor#: 001090 Stat/Date: Bank:



Date: 03/01/2019 GALION CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT Page: 3
Time: 1:45 pm SORT BY VENDOR NAME (CHEKPY)
CHECK DATES BETWEEN 02/01/2019 AND 02/28/2019
ALL CHECKS SELECTED

TRAN P.O. IT INVOICE TRAN ACCOUNT CODE DISTRIBUTION

SEQ DESCRIPTION NUMBER NUMBER NO NUMBER DATE TIFND FUNC OBJ SCC SUBJ OU ILJOB ITEM AMOUNT

0001 EMT/POLICE COVERAGE 1900067 0003 Boys BB 2/23/19 02/23/19 05 300 4590 410 900S 000000 002 00 000 88.00
Check total: $88.00

Check: 073389 Type: W Date: 02/21/19 Vendor: BRIAN KINNARD Vendor#: 009759 Stat/Date: Bank:

0001 BLANKET PO - ASST MS PRIN 1900027 0001 OASSA Legal Sem 02/07/19 05 001 2421 439 0000 000000 003 00 000 66.12
Check total: $66.12

Check: 073439 Type: W Date: 02/27/19 Vendor: BRIAN SATERFIELD Vendor#: 007783 Stat/Date: Bank:

0001 EMT/POLICE COVERAGE 1900067 0003 Boys BB 2-23-19 02/23/19 05 300 4590 410 900S 000000 002 00 000 88.00
Check total: $88.00

Check: 073356 Type: W Date: 02/12/19 Vendor: BRIAN VREDENBURGH Vendor#: 002605 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/19 Bank:

0001 MS TRAVEL/MEETING EXPENSE 1900057 0002 Prototype FEB 02/06/19 05 001 1120 439 0000 000000 003 00 035 84.24
Check total: $84.24

Check: 073424 Type: W Date: 02/21/19 Vendor: BRIGHT FUTURES USA Vendor#: 001222 Stat/Date: Bank:

0001 Ruby Payne: A Framework f 1900904 0001 AdamBrown Pover 02/15/19 05 590 2213 439 9019 000000 008 00 000 75.00
Check total: $75.00

Check: 073357 Type: W Date: 02/12/19 Vendor: BSN SPORTS, LLC Vendor#: 001920 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/19 Bank:

0001 BOW NET SOLO KICKER 1900801 0001 9043177672  02/01/19 05 300 4516 510 900S 000000 002 00 000 400.00

0002 FREIGHT 1900801 0002 9043177672  02/01/19 05 300 4516 510 900S 000000 002 00 000 24.00
Check total: $424.00

Check: 073440 Type: W Date: 02/27/19 Vendor: BURKHART FARM CENTER INC Vendor#: 000065 Stat/Date: Bank:

0001 BUS - OTHER SUPPLIES 1900015 0003 88983P 02/22/19 05 001 2810 519 0000 000000 000 00 009 8.45
Check total: $8.45

Check: 073300 Type: W Date: 02/07/19 Vendor: BURLESON LAW OFFICES LLC Vendor#: 009795 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/19 Bank:
LISA BURLESON
0001 HOURLY LEGAL SERVICE FEE$ 1900145 0001 JANUARY 2019 02/01/19 05 001 2310 418 0000 000000 000 00 020 1,012.50
Check total: ~ $1,012.50

Check: 073301 Type: W Date: 02/07/19 Vendor: CAMPO, LUPE Vendor#: 007950 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/19 Bank:
0001 Mileage 1900610 0001 Mileage JAN2019 02/04/19 05 001 2411 439 0000 000000 000 00 030 45.24
Check total: $45.24

Check: 073302 Type: W Date: 02/07/19 Vendor: CARDINAL BUS SALES & SERVICE Vendor#: 006672 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/19 Bank:

0001 BUS - PARTS & SUPPLIES 1900015 0001 X001266496:01 01/02/19 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009 66.34-
0002 BUS - PARTS & SUPPLIES 1900015 0001 X001267014:01 01/11/19 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009 219.86-
0003 BUS - OUTSIDE REPAIRS 1900015 0002 X001267115:01 01/14/19 05 001 2840 423 0000 000000 000 00 009 319.44

0004 BUS - PARTS & SUPPLIES 1900015 0001 X001267372:01 01/17/19 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009 336.85



Date: 03/01/2019 GALION CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT Page: 4
Time: 1:45 pm SORT BY VENDOR NAME (CHEKPY)
CHECK DATES BETWEEN 02/01/2019 AND 02/28/2019
ALL CHECKS SELECTED

TRAN P.O. IT INVOICE TRAN ACCOUNT CODE DISTRIBUTION
SEQ DESCRIPTION NUMBER NUMBER NO NUMBER DATE TIFND FUNC OBJ SCC SUBJ OU ILJOB ITEM AMOUNT

0005 BUS - PARTS & SUPPLIES 1900015 0001 X001267878:01 01/29/19 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009 83.54
Check total: $453.63

Check: 073390 Type: W Date: 02/21/19 Vendor: CARL MICHAEL DUNCAN Vendor#: 001232 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/19 Bank:

0001 PreSchool Staff CPR and F 1900924 0001 CPR,First Aid 02/08/19 05 001 1280 439 0000 000000 006 13 000 240.00
Check total: $240.00

Check: 073391 Type: W Date: 02/21/19 Vendor: CATAPULT LEARNING WEST, LLC Vendor#: 001054 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/19 Bank:

0001 BEST School - A Keller 1900050 0001 INV74477 02/08/19 05 001 1246 411 0000 000000 000 00 018 3,903.60

0002 BEST School - C Cook 1900050 0003 INV74477 02/08/19 05 001 1246 411 0000 000000 000 00 018 3,863.60
0003 BEST School - R Powell 1900050 0004 INV74477 02/08/19 05 001 1246 411 0000 000000 000 00 018 4,030.00
0004 Academic School - C Strei 1900050 0005 INV74477 02/08/19 05 001 1246 411 0000 000000 000 00 018 3,430.00

Check total:  $15,227.20
Check: 073303 Type: W Date: 02/07/19 Vendor: CENTRAL OHIO FARMERS CO-OP  Vendor#: 008391 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/19 Bank:

0001 BUS - OTHER SUPPLIES 1900015 0003 0021637 01/29/19 05 001 2810 519 0000 000000 000 00 009 284.90
Check total: $284.90

Check: 073304 Type: W Date: 02/07/19 Vendor: CENTRAL OHIO FARMERS CO-OP  Vendor#: 006949 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/19 Bank:

0001 FUEL FOR DIESEL TANK 1900001 0001 0161852 01/29/19 05 001 2840 582 0000 000000 000 00 009 2,068.30
Check total: $2,068.30

Check: 073305 Type: W Date: 02/07/19 Vendor: CENTRAL OHIO YOUTH CENTER  Vendor#: 007267 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/19 Bank:

0001 2018/2019 DETENTION CENTE 1900064 0001 0011432 01/24/19 05 001 1990 474 0000 000000 000 00 018 935.00
Check total: $935.00

Check: 073392 Type: W Date: 02/21/19 Vendor: CENTURY LINK Vendor#: 007961 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/19 Bank:
BUSINESS SERVICES
0001 TELEPHONE - LONG DISTANCE 1900073 0001 1461852665  01/31/19 05 001 2421 441 0000 000000 000 00 099 0.53
Check total: $0.53

Check: 073306 Type: W Date: 02/07/19 Vendor: CHARLENE PARKINSON Vendor#: 009252 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/19 Bank:

0001 BLANKET PO - TREASURERTRA 1900021 0001 Mileage JAN2019 02/04/19 05 001 2510 439 0000 000000 000 00 030 116.00
Check total: $116.00

Check: 073393 Type: W Date: 02/21/19 Vendor: CHENILLE SPECIALTY SUPPLY  Vendor#: 008869 Stat/Date: Bank:

0001 GOLF MOAC PATCHES 1900546 0001 0002027 10/26/18 05 300 4590 510 900S 000000 002 00 000 143.20
0002 VOLLEYBALL MOAC PATCHES 1900546 0002 0002027 10/26/18 05 300 4590 510 900S 000000 002 00 000 268.50
0003 TENNIS MOAC PATCHES 1900546 0003 0002027 10/26/18 05 300 4590 510 900S 000000 002 00 000 179.00
0004 FREIGHT 1900546 0004 0002027 10/26/18 05 300 4590 510 900S 000000 002 00 000 24.90

Check total: $615.60

Check: 073307 Type: W Date: 02/07/19 Vendor: CINTAS CORPORATION #003 Vendor#: 000220 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/19 Bank:
LOCATION 304



Date: 03/01/2019 GALION CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT Page: 5
Time: 1:45 pm SORT BY VENDOR NAME (CHEKPY)
CHECK DATES BETWEEN 02/01/2019 AND 02/28/2019
ALL CHECKS SELECTED

TRAN P.O. IT INVOICE TRAN ACCOUNT CODE DISTRIBUTION
SEQ DESCRIPTION NUMBER NUMBER NO NUMBER DATE TIFND FUNC OBJ SCC SUBJ OU ILJOB ITEM AMOUNT

0001 2018/19 BUS MECHANIC UNIF 1900070 0001 4014385172  01/02/19 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009 59.04

0002 2018/19 BUS MECHANIC UNIF 1900070 0001 4015078206  01/15/19 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009 59.47

0003 2018/19 BUS MECHANIC UNIF 1900070 0001 4015376494  01/22/19 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009 59.47

0004 2018/19 BUS MECHANIC UNIF 1900070 0001 4015750088  01/29/19 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009 59.47

0005 2018/19 BUS MECHANIC UNIF 1900070 0001 4D14736562 01/08%9 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009 59.04
Check total: 296.49

Check: 073358 Type: W Date: 02/12/19 Vendor: CITY OF GALION Vendor#: 000077 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/19 Bank:
UTILITIES BILLING OFFICE
0001 WATER - Central Office 1900004 0015 A08-00800-01FEB 02/04/19 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 001 1,194.87

0002 ELECTRICITY - HIGH SCHOOL 1900004 0001 A08-02200-00FEB 02/04/19 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 002 00 000 9,597.50
0003 ELECTRICITY - MIDDLE SCHO 1900004 0002 A08-02200-00FEB 02/04/19 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 003 00 000 9,597.50
0004 ELECTRICITY - INTERMEDIAT 1900004 0003 A08-02200-00FEB 02/04/19 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 008 00 000 9,597.50
0005 ELECTRICITY - PRIMARY SCH 1900004 0004 A08-02200-00FEB 02/04/19 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 006 00 000 9,597.51

0006 WATER - HIGH SCHOOL 1900004 0008 A08-02200-00FEB 02/04/19 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 002 00 000 1.50
0007 WATER - MIDDLE SCHOOL 1900004 0009 A08-02200-00FEB 02/04/19 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 003 00 000 1.50
0008 WATER - INTERMEDIATE SCHO 1900004 0010 A08-02200-00FEB 02/04/19 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 008 00 000 1.50
0009 WATER - PRIMARY SCHOOL 1900004 0011 A08-02200-00FEB 02/04/19 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 006 00 000 1.50
0010 WATER - HIGH SCHOOL 1900004 0008 A08-02210-00FEB 02/04/19 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 002 00 000 454,51
0011 WATER - MIDDLE SCHOOL 1900004 0009 A08-02220-00FEB 02/04/19 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 003 00 000 1,086.10
0012 WATER - PRIMARY SCHOOL 1900004 0011 A08-02230-00FEB 02/04/19 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 006 00 000 482.83
0013 WATER - INTERMEDIATE SCHO 1900004 0010 A08-02240-00FEB 02/04/19 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 008 00 000 438.19
0014 ELECTRICITY - Stadium 1900004 0006 A10-01450-00FEB 02/04/19 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 000 00 011 774.85
0015 WATER - Stadium / Sprinkl 1900004 0013 A10-01450-00FEB 02/04/19 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 011 72.70

0016 WATER - Stadium / Sprinkl 1900004 0013 A10-01452-00FEB 02/04/19 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 011 14.64

0017 WATER - Fieldhouse 1900004 0014 A10-01460-00FEB 02/04/19 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 010 618.86

0018 ELECTRICITY - Bus Garage 1900004 0005 A12-00200-00FEB 02/04/19 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 000 00 009 775.46
0019 WATER - Bus Garage 1900004 0012 A12-00200-00FEB 02/04/19 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 009 176.32

Check total:  $44,485.34

Check: 073308 Type: W Date: 02/07/19 Vendor: COCA-COLA BOTTLING CO CONSOLID Vendor#: 001218 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/19 Bank:
CCBCC OPERATIONS, LLC
0001 HS - Coca-Cola products 1900720 0001 6892206574  01/10/19 05 006 3120 560 0000 000000 002 00 000 153.25
0002 MS - Coca-Cola products 1900720 0002 6892206574 01/10/19 05 006 3120 560 0000 000000 003 00 000 57.25
Check total: $210.50

Check: 073425 Type: W Date: 02/21/19 Vendor: COLLEGE ENTRANCE EXAM BOARD Vendor#: 000781 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/19 Bank:
PSAT/NMSQT
0001 1900970 0001 381920045A  01/16/19 05 200 4630 891 925S 000000 002 00 000 228.00
Check total: $228.00

Check: 073394 Type: W Date: 02/21/19 Vendor: COLUMBIA GAS OF OHIO,INC Vendor#: 000078 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/19 Bank:

0001 GAS SERVICES-BUS GRG 1900003 0001 January 2019 02/13/19 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 000 00 009 265.42
0002 GAS SERVICES-ADMN CTR 1900003 0002 January 2019 02/13/19 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 000 00 001 51.64
0003 GAS SERVICES-M.S. 1900003 0003 January 2019 02/13/19 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 003 00 000 565.23
0004 GAS SERVICES-ELEM 1900003 0004 January 2019 02/13/19 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 008 00 000 611.20
0005 GAS SERVICES-FIELD HS 1900003 0005 January 2019 02/13/19 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 000 00 010 47.96
0006 GAS SERVICES-STADIUM 1900003 0006 January 2019 02/13/19 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 000 00 010 341.90
0007 GAS SERVICES-H.S. 1900003 0007 January 2019 02/13/19 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 002 00 000 1,084.15

Check total: $2,967.50
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CHECK DATES BETWEEN 02/01/2019 AND 02/28/2019
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ITEM AMOUNT

Check: 073359 Type: W Date: 02/12/19 Vendor: COMMERCIAL PARTS & SERVICES Vendor#: 007929 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/19 Bank:

0001 HS CAFE - Repair

1900014 0023 INV562758

01/31/19 05 006 3120 423 0000 000000 002 00 000
Check total:

$139.00

139.00

Check: 073385 Type: W Date: 02/19/19 Vendor: Consumers Life Insurance Co. Vendor#: 008017 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/19 Bank:

0001 LIFE INSURANCE
0002 LIFE INSURANCE
0003 LIFE INSURANCE
0004 LIFE INSURANCE
0005 LIFE INSURANCE
0006 LIFE INSURANCE
0007 LIFE INSURANCE
0008 LIFE INSURANCE
0009 LIFE INSURANCE
0010 LIFE INSURANCE
0011 LIFE INSURANCE
0012 LIFE INSURANCE
0013 LIFE INSURANCE
0014 LIFE INSURANCE
0015 LIFE INSURANCE
0016 LIFE INSURANCE
0017 LIFE INSURANCE
0018 LIFE INSURANCE
0019 LIFE INSURANCE
0020 LIFE INSURANCE
0021 LIFE INSURANCE
0022 LIFE INSURANCE
0023 LIFE INSURANCE
0024 LIFE INSURANCE
0025 LIFE INSURANCE
0026 LIFE INSURANCE
0027 LIFE INSURANCE
0028 LIFE INSURANCE
0029 LIFE INSURANCE
0030 LIFE INSURANCE
0031 LIFE INSURANCE
0032 LIFE INSURANCE
0033 LIFE INSURANCE
0034 LIFE INSURANCE
0035 LIFE INSURANCE

1901008 0001 LifelnsFeb2019
1901008 0002 LifelnsFeb2019
1901008 0003 LifelnsFeb2019
1901008 0004 LifelnsFeb2019
1901008 0005 LifelnsFeb2019
1901008 0006 LifelnsFeb2019
1901008 0007 LifelnsFeb2019
1901008 0008 LifelnsFeb2019
1901008 0009 LifelnsFeb2019
1901008 0010 LifelnsFeb2019
1901008 0011 LifelnsFeb2019
1901008 0012 LifelnsFeb2019
1901008 0013 LifelnsFeb2019
1901008 0014 LifelnsFeb2019
1901008 0015 LifelnsFeb2019
1901008 0016 LifelnsFeb2019
1901008 0017 LifelnsFeb2019
1901008 0018 LifelnsFeb2019
1901008 0019 LifelnsFeb2019
1901008 0020 LifelnsFeb2019
1901008 0021 LifelnsFeb2019
1901008 0022 LifelnsFeb2019
1901008 0023 LifelnsFeb2019
1901008 0024 LifelnsFeb2019
1901008 0025 LifelnsFeb2019
1901008 0026 LifelnsFeb2019
1901008 0027 LifelnsFeb2019
1901008 0028 LifelnsFeb2019
1901008 0029 LifelnsFeb2019
1901008 0030 LifelnsFeb2019
1901008 0031 LifelnsFeb2019
1901008 0032 LifelnsFeb2019
1901008 0033 LifelnsFeb2019
1901008 0034 LifelnsFeb2019
1901008 0035 LifelnsFeb2019

Check total:

02/19/19 05 001 1110 242 0000 000000 006 00 000
02/19/19 05 001 1110 242 0000 000000 008 00 000
02/19/19 05 001 1120 242 0000 000000 003 00 000
02/19/19 05 001 1130 242 0000 000000 002 00 000
02/19/19 05 001 1231 242 0000 000000 006 00 000
02/19/19 05 001 1241 242 0000 000000 002 00 000
02/19/19 05 001 1280 242 0000 000000 006 00 000
02/19/19 05 001 2120 242 0000 000000 002 00 000
02/19/19 05 001 2173 242 0000 000000 006 00 000
02/19/19 05 001 2211 242 0000 000000 000 00 000
02/19/19 05 001 2222 252 0000 000000 003 00 000
02/19/19 05 001 2222 252 0000 000000 006 00 000
02/19/19 05 001 2222 252 0000 000000 008 00 000
02/19/19 05 001 2222 252 0000 000000 002 00 000
02/19/19 05 001 2411 242 0000 000000 001 00 000
02/19/19 05 001 2411 252 0000 000000 001 00 000
02/19/19 05 001 2413 252 0000 000000 000 00 000
02/19/19 05 001 2416 242 0000 000000 000 00 000
02/19/19 05 001 2421 242 0000 000000 002 00 000
02/19/19 05 001 2421 242 0000 000000 003 00 000
02/19/19 05 001 2421 242 0000 000000 006 00 000
02/19/19 05 001 2421 242 0000 000000 008 00 000
02/19/19 05 001 2421 252 0000 000000 002 00 000
02/19/19 05 001 2421 252 0000 000000 003 00 000
02/19/19 05 001 2421 252 0000 000000 006 00 000
02/19/19 05 001 2421 252 0000 000000 008 00 000
02/19/19 05 001 2510 252 0000 000000 001 00 000
02/19/19 05 001 2700 252 0000 000000 015 00 000
02/19/19 05 001 2810 252 0000 000000 000 00 000
02/19/19 05 001 2821 252 0000 000000 000 00 000
02/19/19 05 001 2829 252 0000 000000 000 00 000
02/19/19 05 001 2840 252 0000 000000 000 00 000
02/19/19 05 001 4590 242 0000 000000 000 00 000
02/19/19 05 006 3110 252 0000 000000 002 00 000
02/19/19 05 006 3120 252 0000 000000 002 00 000
$1,049.50

116.75
119.96
105.57
109.22
78.75
63.00
52.50
39.38
10.50
5.55
5.25
5.25
5.25
15.75
36.25
7.87
5.25
5.25
10.50
10.20
5.25
5.25
5.25
2.63
5.25
5.25
15.75
63.00
7.87
10.50
47.25
5.25
5.25
5.25
52.50

Check: 073309 Type: W Date: 02/07/19 Vendor: COPLEY-FAIRLAWN CITY SCHOOL Vendor#: 001233 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/19 Bank:

Check: 073310 Type: W Date: 02/07/19 Vendor: CR & J SALES, INC

DISTRICT
0001 COPLEY TOMAHAWK INVITATIO

$150.00

1900745 0002 VarsBowlinvit 01/26/19 05 300 4552 891 900S 000000 000 00 000
Check total:

150.00

Vendor#: 009806 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/19 Bank:



Date: 03/01/2019 GALION CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT Page: 7
Time: 1:45 pm SORT BY VENDOR NAME (CHEKPY)
CHECK DATES BETWEEN 02/01/2019 AND 02/28/2019
ALL CHECKS SELECTED

TRAN P.O. IT INVOICE TRAN ACCOUNT CODE DISTRIBUTION
SEQ DESCRIPTION NUMBER NUMBER NO NUMBER DATE TIFND FUNC OBJ SCC SUBJ OU ILJOB ITEM AMOUNT

0001 JUICE ALIVE SERVICES - HS 1900041 0001 JA450325 01/15/19 05 006 3120 560 0000 000000 002 00 000 1,078.00
0002 JUICE ALIVE SERVICES - MS 1900041 0002 JA450327 01/15/19 05 006 3120 560 0000 000000 003 00 000 196.00
Check total:  $1,274.00

Check: 073311 Type: W Date: 02/07/19 Vendor: DATA MANAGEMENT INC Vendor#: 009647 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/19 Bank:
0001 Employee Licenses 1900146 0001 0483537 01/01/19 05 001 2510 419 0000 000000 020 00 000 8.00
0002 Employee Licenses 1900146 0001 0486954 02/01/19 05 001 2510 419 0000 000000 020 00 000 1,728.00

Check total:  $1,736.00
Check: 073360 Type: W Date: 02/12/19 Vendor: DAVIS & NEWCOMER ELEVATOR CO Vendor#: 001053 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/19 Bank:

0001 2018/19 ANNUAL HS ELEVMai 1900078 0001 0046107 02/05/19 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 002 00 000 175.00
0002 2018/19 ANNUAL MS ELEVMai 1900078 0002 0046107 02/05/19 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 003 00 000 175.00
Check total: $350.00

Check: 073395 Type: W Date: 02/21/19 Vendor: DE LAGE LANDEN Vendor#: 007589 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/19 Bank:
REF NO. 000000000483861
0001 1 NEW SCHOOL BUSS FROMCAR 1900168 0002 62302799 01/25/19 05 001 2850 426 0000 000000 000 00 000  23,372.44
Check total: ~ $23,372.44

Check: 073361 Type: W Date: 02/12/19 Vendor: DEBRA B ROMAS, M.A. Vendor#: 009916 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/19 Bank:
& ASSOCIATES, INC.
0001 Speech Therapy - Purchase 1900051 0001 January 2019 01/31/19 05 001 2150 411 0000 000000 000 00 018 124.00
Check total: $124.00

Check: 073396 Type: W Date: 02/21/19 Vendor: DISCOUNT DRUG MART Vendor#: 007980 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/19 Bank:

0001 DISTRICT CUSTODIAL SUPPLI 1900014 0010 00135319 01/18/19 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044 4.99
Check total: $4.99

Check: 073348 Type: W Date: 02/12/19 Vendor: DOUG HUNT Vendor#: 009898 Stat/Date: Bank:

0001 ONE NIGHT JANUARY 18TH FO 1900941 0001 Hampton Inn  01/19/19 05 300 4534 439 900S 000000 002 00 000 129.00
0002 ONE NIGHT JANUARY 18TH FO 1900941 0002 Hampton Inn  01/19/19 05 300 4534 439 900S 000000 002 00 000 134.00
Check total: $263.00

Check: 073426 Type: W Date: 02/21/19 Vendor: DOUG HUNT Vendor#: 009898 Stat/Date: Bank:

0001 REIMBURSEMENT FOR SOFTBAL 1900851 0001 CoachClinicReg 01/18/19 05 300 4534 439 900S 000000 002 00 000 340.00
Check total: $340.00

Check: 073312 Type: W Date: 02/07/19 Vendor: EDGE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS LLC Vendor#: 007944 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/19 Bank:

0001 ULTIMATE EDGE SOFTWARE LI 1900878 0001 0001796 01/16/19 05 001 2510 516 0000 000000 000 00 000 595.00

0002 ADDITIONAL SYSTEMS - A/P, 1900878 0002 0001796 01/16/19 05 001 2510 516 0000 000000 000 00 000 150.00

0003 FOLDER/SEALER SERVICEAGRE 1900878 0003 0001796 01/16/19 05 001 2510 423 0000 000000 000 00 000 625.00

0004 iBRIDGE ANNUAL LICENSEAGR 1900878 0004 0001796 01/16/19 05 001 2510 516 0000 000000 000 00 000 119.00

0005 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE ACH PAYM 1900878 0005 0001796 01/16/19 05 001 2510 516 0000 000000 000 00 000 59.00
Check total: $1,548.00



Date: 03/01/2019 GALION CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT Page: 8
Time: 1:45 pm SORT BY VENDOR NAME (CHEKPY)
CHECK DATES BETWEEN 02/01/2019 AND 02/28/2019
ALL CHECKS SELECTED

TRAN P.O. IT INVOICE TRAN ACCOUNT CODE DISTRIBUTION

SEQ DESCRIPTION NUMBER NUMBER NO NUMBER DATE TIFND FUNC OBJ SCC SUBJ OU ILJOB ITEM AMOUNT
Check: 913375 Type: M Date: 02/05/19 Vendor: ELAVON, INC. Vendor#: 900030 Stat/Date: Bank:
0001 Equipment Lease 1900018 0001 Ladco Lease FEB 02/05/19 05 001 2530 419 0000 000000 000 00 000 38.20
Check total: $38.20
Check: 913387 Type: M Date: 02/04/19 Vendor: ELAVON, INC. Vendor#: 900030 Stat/Date: Bank:
0001 Merchant Service Fee 1900980 0001 February 2019 02/04/19 05 300 4590 419 900S 000000 002 00 000 84.99
Check total: $84.99
Check: 073362 Type: W Date: 02/12/19 Vendor: FHEG CAMPUS BOOKSTORE Vendor#: 009929 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/19 Bank:
N CENTRAL STATE COLLEGE
0001 Bookstore Charges 1900958 0001 196117362 01/29/19 05 001 1130 519 0000 000000 002 00 000 663.22

Check total: $663.22
Check: 073363 Type: W Date: 02/12/19 Vendor: FOLLETT LIBRARY RESOURCES  Vendor#: 005103 Stat/Date: VOID: 02/27/19 Bank:
0001 Yearly order, GMS library 1900891 0001 0400598 01/29/19 05 001 2222 531 0000 000000 003 00 042 1,390.89
0002 Yearly order, GMS library 1900891 0001 400598A 02/04/19 05 001 2222 531 0000 000000 003 00 042 524.19

Check total: ~ $1,915.08

Check: 073397 Type: W Date: 02/21/19 Vendor: FOX PLUMBING & HEATING Vendor#: 000198 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/19 Bank:
INC.

0001 IS CAFE - Repair 1900014 0025 201932101 02/19/19 05 006 3120 423 0000 000000 008 00 000 226.10
0002 IS CAFE - Repair 1900014 0025 201932102 02/19/19 05 006 3120 423 0000 000000 008 00 000 71.91
0003 IS CAFE - Repair 1900014 0025 201932103 02/19/19 05 006 3120 423 0000 000000 008 00 000 1,859.60
Check total:  $2,157.61
Check: 073441 Type: W Date: 02/27/19 Vendor: FOX PLUMBING & HEATING Vendor#: 000198 Stat/Date: Bank:
INC.
0001 IS - Maint Supplies 1900014 0005 201932104 02/19/19 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 008 00 015 150.30

Check total: $150.30
Check: 073313 Type: W Date: 02/07/19 Vendor: FRIENDS Vendor#: 006868 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/19 Bank:
0001 Instructional supplies as 1900896 0001 1217725-0 01/31/19 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 008 00 000 978.40

0002 HS OFFICE SUPPLIES 1900901 0001 1217979-0 01/30/19 05 001 2421 512 0000 000000 002 00 000 220.22
Check total: $1,198.62

Check: 073364 Type: W Date: 02/12/19 Vendor: FRIENDS Vendor#: 006868 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/19 Bank:

0001 OFFICE SUPPLIES-SP.ED 1900063 0003 1221357-0 02/07/19 05 001 2413 512 0000 000000 000 00 018 63.79
Check total: $63.79

Check: 073442 Type: W Date: 02/27/19 Vendor: FRIENDS Vendor#: 006868 Stat/Date: Bank:

0001 Instructional supplies as 1901003 0001 1225552-0 02/22/19 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 008 00 000 123.57
Check total: $123.57

Check: 073443 Type: W Date: 02/27/19 Vendor: FRONTIER Vendor#: 000236 Stat/Date: Bank:



Date: 03/01/2019 GALION CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT Page: 9
Time: 1:45 pm SORT BY VENDOR NAME (CHEKPY)
CHECK DATES BETWEEN 02/01/2019 AND 02/28/2019
ALL CHECKS SELECTED

TRAN P.O. IT INVOICE TRAN ACCOUNT CODE DISTRIBUTION
SEQ DESCRIPTION NUMBER NUMBER NO NUMBER DATE TIFND FUNC OBJ SCC SUBJ OU ILJOB ITEM AMOUNT

0001 TELEPHONE- ALL SCHOOL 1900002 0001 2161590179 2/19 02/19/19 05 001 2421 441 0000 000000 000 00 099 166.69
Check total: $166.69

Check: 073365 Type: W Date: 02/12/19 Vendor: G. & L. SUPPLY COMPANY Vendor#: 000435 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/19 Bank:

0001 DISTRICT CUSTODIAL SUPPLI 1900014 0010 0598977 01/28/19 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044 15.97
0002 DISTRICT CUSTODIAL SUPPLI 1900014 0010 0599645 02/04/19 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044 915.35
0003 DISTRICT CUSTODIAL SUPPLI 1900014 0010 0599648 02/04/19 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044 35.16

Check total: $966.48
Check: 073398 Type: W Date: 02/21/19 Vendor: G. & L. SUPPLY COMPANY Vendor#: 000435 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/19 Bank:

0001 DISTRICT CUSTODIAL SUPPLI 1900014 0010 0598978 01/28/19 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044 72.40
Check total: $72.40

Check: 073444 Type: W Date: 02/27/19 Vendor: G. & L. SUPPLY COMPANY Vendor#: 000435 Stat/Date: Bank:

0001 DISTRICT CUSTODIAL SUPPLI 1900014 0010 0598293 01/21/19 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044 89.55
0002 DISTRICT CUSTODIAL SUPPLI 1900014 0010 0598296 01/21/19 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044 197.14
0003 DISTRICT CUSTODIAL SUPPLI 1900014 0010 0598302 01/21/19 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044 282.63
0004 DISTRICT CUSTODIAL SUPPLI 1900014 0010 0600422 02/11/19 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044 575.96
0005 DISTRICT CUSTODIAL SUPPLI 1900014 0010 0600423 02/11/19 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044 425.71
0006 DISTRICT CUSTODIAL SUPPLI 1900014 0010 0600425 02/11/19 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044 241.83
0007 DISTRICT CUSTODIAL SUPPLI 1900014 0010 0600426 02/11/19 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044 779.28
0008 DISTRICT CUSTODIAL SUPPLI 1900014 0010 0600427 02/11/19 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044 93.39
0009 GROUNDS - Maint Supplies 1900014 0009 0600465 02/11/19 05 001 2730 571 0000 000000 000 00 015 125.18
0010 DISTRICT CUSTODIAL SUPPLI 1900014 0010 0601103 02/18/19 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044 90.57
0011 DISTRICT CUSTODIAL SUPPLI 1900014 0010 0601113 02/18/19 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044 21.52
0012 DISTRICT CUSTODIAL SUPPLI 1900014 0010 0601137 02/18/19 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044 141.78
0013 DISTRICT CUSTODIAL SUPPLI 1900014 0010 0601169 02/18/19 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044 59.39

Check total:  $3,123.93
Check: 073314 Type: W Date: 02/07/19 Vendor: GALION CITY HEALTH DEPT. Vendor#: 001205 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/28/19 Bank:
0001 FY18 NURSING SERVICES$42. 1900011 0001 JAN 2019 Galion 02/01/19 05 001 2134 413 0000 000000 000 00 040 4,556.25
0002 School Health Services -V 1900321 0001 JAN 2019 St.J 02/01/19 05 401 3260 410 9018 000000 000 00 000 52.50

Check total:  $4,608.75

Check: 073427 Type: W Date: 02/21/19 Vendor: GALION CITY HEALTH DEPT. Vendor#: 001205 Stat/Date: VOID: 02/26/19 Bank:

0001 License fee 1900985 0001 2019FoodLicense 02/15/19 05 006 3120 890 0000 000000 000 00 000 2,180.00

0002 State charge 1900985 0002 2019FoodLicense 02/15/19 05 006 3120 890 0000 000000 000 00 000 112.00
Check total:  $2,292.00

Check: 073434 Type: W Date: 02/26/19 Vendor: GALION CITY HEALTH DEPT. Vendor#: 001205 Stat/Date: Bank:

0001 License fee 1900985 0001 FoodLicens2019 02/26/19 05 006 3120 890 0000 000000 000 00 000 2,065.00

0002 State charge 1900985 0002 FoodLicens2019 02/26/19 05 006 3120 890 0000 000000 000 00 000 112.00

Check total:  $2,177.00



Date: 03/01/2019

Time: 1:45 pm

SEQ DESCRIPTION

GALION CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
SORT BY VENDOR NAME

(CHEKPY)

CHECK DATES BETWEEN 02/01/2019 AND 02/28/2019

TRAN P.O.

ALL CHECKS SELECTED

IT INVOICE

TRAN

NUMBER NUMBER NO NUMBER

ACCOUNT CODE DISTRIBUTION

Check: 913366 Type: C Date: 02/01/19 Vendor: GALION CITY SCHOOLS
PAYROLL ACCOUNT
1900930 0001

0001 Payroll - pay date 02/01/

Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/

1900930 0002
1900930 0003
1900930 0004
1900930 0005
1900930 0006
1900930 0007
1900930 0008
1900930 0009
1900930 0010
1900930 0011
1900930 0012
1900930 0013
1900930 0014
1900930 0015
1900930 0016
1900930 0017
1900930 0018
1900930 0019
1900930 0020
1900930 0021
1900930 0022
1900930 0023
1900930 0024
1900930 0025
1900930 0026
1900930 0027
1900930 0028
1900930 0029
1900930 0030
1900930 0031
1900930 0032
1900930 0033
1900930 0034
1900930 0035
1900930 0036
1900930 0037
1900930 0038
1900930 0039
1900930 0040
1900930 0041
1900930 0042
1900930 0043
1900930 0044
1900930 0045
1900930 0046
1900930 0047
1900930 0048

05001 1110 111 0000 000000 006 01 205

050011110 111 0000 000000 006 02 205
05001 1110 111 0000 000000 006 14 205
050011110 111 0000 000000 008 03 205
05001 1110 111 0000 000000 008 04 205
050011110 111 0000 000000 008 05 205
05001 1110 111 0000 000000 008 05 230
050011110 111 0000 020000 006 16 205
05001 1110 111 0000 020000 008 16 205
050011110 111 0000 080300 006 16 205
05001 1110 111 0000 080300 008 16 205
050011110 111 0000 120400 006 16 205
05001 1110 111 0000 120400 008 16 205
050011110 111 0000 120500 008 16 205
05001 1110 112 0000 000000 006 00 200
05001 1110 112 0000 000000 008 00 200
05001 1110 141 0000 000000 006 00 505
05001 1110 141 0000 000000 008 00 505
05001 1120 111 0000 000000 003 16 230
05001 1120 111 0000 020000 003 00 205
05001 1120 111 0000 050156 003 06 205
05001 1120 111 0000 050156 003 07 205
05001 1120 111 0000 050156 003 08 205
05001 1120 111 0000 080300 003 00 205
05001 1120 111 0000 110000 003 06 205
05001 1120 111 0000 110000 003 07 205
05001 1120 111 0000 120400 003 00 205
05001 1120 111 0000 120500 003 00 205
05001 1120 111 0000 130000 003 06 205
05001 1120 111 0000 130000 003 07 205
05001 1120 111 0000 130000 003 08 205
05001 1120 111 0000 150000 003 06 205
05001 1120 111 0000 150000 003 07 205
05001 1120 111 0000 150000 003 08 205
05001 1120 111 0000 260101 003 00 205
05001 1120 111 0000 290045 003 16 205
05001 1120 112 0000 000000 003 00 204
05001 1120 112 0000 000000 003 00 205
05001 1120 141 0000 000000 003 00 505
05001 1130 111 0000 020000 002 16 205
05001 1130 111 0000 031700 002 16 205
05001 1130 111 0000 059999 002 16 205
05001 1130 111 0000 060000 002 16 205
05001 1130 111 0000 080300 002 16 205
05001 1130 111 0000 100000 002 16 205
05001 1130 111 0000 110000 002 16 205
05001 1130 111 0000 120400 002 16 205
05001 1130 111 0000 120500 002 16 205

Page: 10

DATE TIFND FUNC OBJ SCC SUBJ OU ILJOB

14,035.22
12,621.46
11,720.69
15,022.15
13,354.18
12,937.78

1,879.81
882.35
882.34

1,246.81

1,246.81
735.29
735.29
271.74
810.00

1,715.12

2,896.95

1,420.58

2,749.35

1,494.57

2,493.62

2,749.35

2,749.35

3,215.49

2,327.35

1,624.04
959.08
815.22

2,135.54

2,046.04

4,897.69

2,749.35

2,749.35

2,621.46

2,235.04

2,749.35

40.00

20.00

1,677.68

2,993.93

3,925.81

5,677.73

3,260.84

1,278.77

2,429.65

8,127.89
959.07

1,086.96

ITEM AMOUNT

Vendor#: 000100 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:02/06/19 Bank:



Date: 03/01/2019

Time: 1:45 pm

SEQ DESCRIPTION

GALION CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
SORT BY VENDOR NAME

(CHEKPY)

CHECK DATES BETWEEN 02/01/2019 AND 02/28/2019

TRAN P.O.

ALL CHECKS SELECTED

IT INVOICE

TRAN

NUMBER NUMBER NO NUMBER

ACCOUNT CODE DISTRIBUTION

Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/
Payroll - pay date 02/01/

1900930 0049
1900930 0050
1900930 0051
1900930 0052
1900930 0053
1900930 0054
1900930 0055
1900930 0056
1900930 0057
1900930 0058
1900930 0059
1900930 0060
1900930 0061
1900930 0062
1900930 0063
1900930 0064
1900930 0065
1900930 0066
1900930 0067
1900930 0068
1900930 0069
1900930 0070
1900930 0071
1900930 0072
1900930 0073
1900930 0074
1900930 0075
1900930 0076
1900930 0077
1900930 0078
1900930 0079
1900930 0080
1900930 0081
1900930 0082
1900930 0083
1900930 0084
1900930 0085
1900930 0086
1900930 0087
1900930 0088
1900930 0089
1900930 0090
1900930 0091
1900930 0092
1900930 0093
1900930 0094
1900930 0095
1900930 0096
1900930 0097
1900930 0098
1900930 0099

05001 1130 111 0000 130000 002 16 205
05001 1130 111 0000 150000 002 16 205
05001 1130 111 0000 260101 002 16 205
05001 1130 111 0000 999370 002 00 205
05 001 1130 112 0000 000000 002 00 204
05001 1130 112 0000 000000 002 00 205